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

Chris Sorensen
Realtor '

3775 Pac. Cst. Hy 
FR 5-4405 PR 5-0449

You Put $700 Down
And I'll put you In n trim ) 
bedroom home In Walteria, lust a 
btor> away from the Walteria 
Part which Is well supplied with 
swings for tne youngsters and bar- 
b*«ue pits ealore for the Sunday 
Pknte This home It located on a 
tree lined »fre«f that you will love, 
 specially since it's only 2 blocks 
from a hu»a shopping center. This 
home ha* a full dining room and 
extra sleeping room on the rear 
of th« fenced yard, plus (ft an 
R-2 lot with plenty* of room tor 
additional ^4ncome in the future, 
full price only »tt,e9v.

Dick Mijler Realty 
FR 5-5535

tt«0

Vet or Non-Vet <.an ( * » ever this 
loan on 3-bedroom home Hard­ 
wood floor*, fenced yard, very 
clean. $64 Mr month P. 4 I. Out 
of *tat* credit OK immediate 
POMOMlon. 20449 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 63474

3-Bedroom Home
on corner lot in Torrance Gardens.
 y owner Feature* insulation,
w-w carpeting, drar>et, firepl/K-o,

Adltpotal. dithwanner, breakfast
 nook Profettlonalty landscaped 

Patio with fireplace and BBQ 
Panced yard and double garage 
Tnlt clean home It a Gl resale 
at 4%. $3000 down. For appoint­ 
ment. Phone PA 1-1001

Unbelievable But True!
Only |9M down 8 r/H>m duplex 

Ocean view. Income in* mo, 7 
Mock* Harmawa Beach. FR f-4813

 v**.

SOUTHWOOD
Full Price $16,400

Immaculate
This exceptional Gl Resale har S 
bedrooms, J baths, and Is located 
within easy walking distance to a 
malor shopping center, it feature* 
hardwood floor*, double garage, 
exceptionally large kitchen, stall 
shower, * bath off the master bed­ 
room, fenced yerd, and It beau­ 
tifully landscaped both front and 
back. Monthly payments of only 
$88 include* taxes and in«iranca 
For appointment to tea. Call.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$295 Moves You in
Vacant - Immediate Pot teuton

Out of Town Credit O.K. 
Like new 243 bedroom itucco 
home*. Hardwood floor*, garage, 
lawn, fenced, clot* to (tore and 
tchools, 4 toff O.K. Open lor In­ 
spection. Phone TE i-5430

 ultder* Liquidation Office 
cor F. 223 $f. A S. Avalon Blvd

2" BDRM. 3 YR7OLD
STUCCO NEWLY > DECORATED. 
FENCED. VACANT. $8,150. LOW 
DOWN. BY OWNER.

1159 I. 223 Sf TORRANCI

FR 4-8043 

$1995 Dn.,~$54 Mo.
Full price $7995, two bedroom slur 
rn only 7 y*ars old H/irdwood 
'loort, garage, lawn, fence, near 
store and school, $7000 under mar 
kef priro, also 3 bedroom with i 
A. 7 baths Phone TE i 5410

Mulldart Liquidation Office 
cor I 223 St. 81 S. Avalon Blvd

I
1 bedroom Kettler home located 
on Reyno»« Dr. 65 x 100 foot lot 
back to Sepulveda Blvd. Double 
garage, covered patio. Old garage 
converted to third bedroom. Has 
some expensive trees. Only asking 
J',4,250.

3 bedroom home, age 2Va years, on 
2?1st St. Narbonne School district. 
This Is a real value home, worth 
$18,500. Will sell for $16,300. It has 
v«ry expensive wall-to-wall rug and 
drapes, like new. No children.

1 b*lroom home on 277th St. 1400 
block. Has FHA commitment $9900. 
Trade in that spare care or ?? for 
part of down payment. Asking 
$11,500.

3-bedroom home located on South 
Mevler. 50 x 140-foot lot, double ga­ 
rage in rear. Oh, what a buy! Only 
$823 down. Selling for $9500. $96 
par month payments. Taxes and 
insurance included.

7**droom Kettler Knolls home 
7059 Middlebrook Rd. Must be sold 
soon or will rent. Newly painted 
Inside and out. $11,750 with terms. '

R3 let corner of 252nd St. and 
Western Ave. Has $40 Income. Will 
sell for $7500.

4 unit Motel fully furnished. Ask­ 
ing $30,000 with terms.

Lot$ for Sale (Businett 
and RajticUntial) 92

60x124

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-71 75
22803

* N. Torrance *
Clean 2 bedroom on cor­ 
ner lot, 2-car garaae on al­ 
ley, carpeting, water soft­ 
ener, patio, awnings, all in­ 
cluded in price of $13,500. 
FHA financing.

* $950 Down *
Newly decorated 2 bed­ 
room in Lomita. Hardwood 
floors, wardrobe closets, 
small easy to care for lot",. 
full price only $9950, pay­ 
ments $73.50 per month.

* Southwood *
3 Bedroom, fireplace, equip 
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
St.

17Real Estate Trades

5 YEARS OLD 3-BEDROOM MO­ 
DERN. Hardwood floors, large fire­ 
place, disposal, etc. Oarage. Short 
walk to beach and downtown Man­ 
hattan. Owner will consider trade 
$10,000 equity for WrM Torrance 
property. FR 9086*

TAKK house trailer <n im-ir for 
eoulfv In 2-bedroom home, UAraqe 
in Torrance, or would take low 
dow, payment, DA A 2105 or DA 
61169 Aftor 6 nm FR 72014

Please give me without obliga­ 
tion, more Information about 
"BLUE SKY ACRES"

Cit/ 

Phone

Write today

JACK T. PAYNE . 
OWNER SUBDIVIDER

8708 OLIN ST. 
LOS ANGELES 34, CALIF.

$35  CLBAN 2 room, partly furnished 
apartment at 219th and Western. 

Vf 9-5177

SMALL SINGLE apartment. HO per 
week. Utilities paid.

DA4-738J

40-FOOT 2 bedroom modern trailer.
Furnished 

Call DAvIs 9-1409

Real Estate Wanted 114

CASH
For Your Home 

In 24 Hours
call

! ots for Sale (Business

J. C. Miller & Assoc.
ORJO953

Ileuses tor Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

4 LOTS
Three, $0 x 100 One W x 150. 
Large lot is /ortcrf R ?, $1A,(XX) 
Full Price. $«W down. Seller will 
sutnrinflt*

P-1 LOTS
Each must be

Dick Miller Realty 
FR 5-5535

9MM HAWTHORN! BLVD.

3 BEDROOM house $115 Water paid. 
OPen Saturday and Sunday 10 a.m. 
to 4 p m. 1508 W. 721tf St.

$70~SMALL 1 bedroom houte. '.     
at 25337 Walnut, Lomita. No petv 
Then call FR 59395

V,'. rtf MONTH 7 hedroom.   Chll- 
,i,m OK -if", v U3rd St. Lawn-

*.R MONTH. 1 bedroom. Chil 
O. K. 427$ W. 170th St., Lawn

t BEDROOM, 4 block » from Douglas, 
Torrance. Wafer nalrf 

PA 88847

Rouses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

Make Extra Money 
for XMas

Sell Christmas cards, toys and 
gifts. Your profitl

35 to 50% 
WENDT'S

9537 S. VERMONT AVE. -PL 40606

Telephone Solicitors
Work at homo, full or part time.

ALSO NEED
3 ,Jnoan«";p spenklnq solicitor* 

FOR APPOINTMENT CALL

DA 3-3620
$45 ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Near 

shopping and transportation. Mrs. 
Hoff 71A A Amapolfl. FA 8-4428

3 BEDROOM AND DEN, fenced^n- 
yard. ? cur garage, garbage dis­ 
posal, $120 month. OA 9-5718

$90 4-BEDROOM house. Large 
fenced yard. Being redecorated. 
Privileged to buy. Small down, 
50723 South Kenwood. (1 block east 
of Normandle.) FA 10803

$90 Three bedrooms. Fenced yard. 
Near schools. Vacant. Near J28th 
8. Main. Wllmlngton FA 8-3371, If 
no answer FA 8-8406.

2 BEDROOMS, DOUBLE garage. 
Newly decorated. 1524, 224th Street. 
Call FA 8-6688 after 4 p.m. week­ 
days. Weekends, anytime.

I BEDROOM near new clean front 
duplex. 1666 259th St., Harbor City 
Also 1 bedroom In Torrance. Near 
everything. DA 6-3862

ONE BLOCK Jim Dandy mkt., Lo­ 
mita. 2 Bedrm. with garage, $80 
mo. Including util. and tras pick­ 
up. DA 6-1305

|-|ou$*$ for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1 BEDROOM house, turn, or unfurn. 
Water paid. Adults only. No pets. 
Near shopping and transportation. 
25615 Woodward Ave. DA 6-5836

2 BEDROOM furnished house. Wafer 
paid. $115 month.

DA 6-S549

>\partments for Rent 
(FurnisheJ) 120

ONE BEDROOM apartmment. 1 
2 children welcome.

FA 8-1894

ATTRACTIVELY furnished units. 1 
bfdroom $97.50. 2 bedroom $115. 
Sepulveda el Arlington. FA 0-0727

for Rent 123

HOLLYWOOD RIVIFRA. Attractive 
room, private family, private en­ 
trance. Shower, garage. FR 8-1096

Room and B«{»rd 125

PRIVATE ENTRANCE, near bath.
Women or married couples only.
Excellent meals available. 24813
EsMman, lorgjta^ DA 6-1425

Rentals, Commt cial 129

BOX SPRINGS 8. Inner Spring
Factory Rebuilt
Exchange $29.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th 8. Western DA 4-1194

BED-DIVAN With Chair
Brand New   $69.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th 8. Western DA 4-1194

4 DRAWER CHEST $9.75
UNFINISHED

Gardena-Torrance Furn.
180th 8. Western DA 4-1194

MAPLE BUNK BEDS
New $39.50

Gardena-Torrance Furn. 
180th A. Western DA 4-1194

FOR SALE   Bedroom set. Price 
Reasonable.

DA 9 5388

2-PIECE living room set $35. 5-plece
dinette set $55. 5 mahogany tables.

DA

purnirun

ONE BEDROOM, furnished, 95214 
Eshelman, Lomita. NEwmark 2-5243. 
Open house Sunday 9 a.m.

$155 MO. Completely furnished 3- 
bdrm. house. Fenced yard. Chil­ 
dren O.K. FR 9-0862

Apartments fer Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

1 &

$74.50 Up -A- 
2 Bdrm. Deluxe

Large Kitchen, Natural Cabinets, 
Huge Wardrobe Closets, Private 
Fenced Yards & Brick Patios. Ols- 
PCMls. Garages. Near Schools, 
Church, Colleges, Shopping.

16816 Yukon
Between Crenshaw & Prairie. 1 
block south of Redondo Beach Blvd. 

DA 9-8115

UNFURNISHED
New   Deluxe

3 Bedroom Apt.
Closn to chopping, schools and 
transportation. Also bachelor apart­ 
ment.

3719 W. 174th St., Torrance 
Manager on premises. DA 3-2353

or Call 
OP'1-7726 OR 8-3301

VALUE
! & 2 Bdrm. $59.50 &.Up

Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawns, water 
& gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 23 ht St. TE 4-3454
Avalon Village Unit No. 2 

(3 mile* N. of Wllmlngton)

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt 1 ' year new. 
Built-in range 8. oven. Only $65. 
254tli 8, Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B. DA 64404

NEW AND USED
Your Entire Furniture

Needs at
ROCK BOTTOM PRICES 

On Easy Credit Terms
' Stoves, refrigerators, bedroom sets, 

living room sets, rugs, washers, 
chests, mattresses etc. Open week 
days 'til 9 p.m. Closed Sunday.
LOW DOWN PAYMENTS 
REPOSSESSED - 

FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE 

2794 Long Beach Blvd.
(North "of Willow st.) 

DA 4-1794

Used Furniture
MODERN COUCH AND CHAIR, 
mohair $40; MODERN WALNUT 
DINING TABLE with 6 chairs, good 
condition $40; RUG with pad, rose, 
« x 8 $10; MODERN TABLE LAMP 
$5, MODERN FLOOR LAMP $10; 
BABY BUGGY $S. 
1110 CERISE AVE. -FA I-J3H7

COMPLETE HOME FURNISHINGS. 
Early colonial, make reasonable 
offers for Immed. sales. FR 9-6571 
eves or weekend.

RED COUCH and chair $30. Mahog­ 
any drop leaf table and chairs $Si. 
S mahogany tables $30. DA 4-3871

2-PIECE SHELL BACK living room 
set S20.

OA 9-2030

4-POSTER maple bed with box
springs and mattress. Excellent
condition $30. DA 3-1949

MATCHING dlvon and chair. Green. 
Excellent condition. $75. 

DA 6-7034

furniture 1M

MAPLE
Will Sell All or Part

Eastern Hard rock
Maple

R epossessed. (Well kept lust tike 
new.) Consists of Mr. and Mrs. 
chest, Ige. mirror, poster bed, nite 
stand, bunk beds, S-plece maple 
dining room table, captain's chairs 
hutch secretary-desk, 2-plece living 
room set, rocker, love seat, 9 x 
12 rug, tables and lamps, double 
door Westinghouse refrlg.. Gaffers 
&  Sattler gas range, freezer, Whirl- 
pool auto, washer. Orig sold for 
$1389. Paid In $6990.77. Bal. to take 
over, $698.78. Pay $27.98 per mo., 
Ask for L. Hammon Accf. See at 
A 8. C Furniture House, 6054 At­ 
lantic Ave., Long Beach. "We ship 
everywhere." 
GA 3-2538 NE «-7266

SOFA-French Provlncal, quilted, 
gorgeous. Club chair, also stunning 
sectional love seat, Hidee-a-be,d 
with foam cushions. Very beautiful 
dining and bedroom sets. Tables 
and Interesting lammps. All brand 

new. Reasonable.
NETTIE SACHS 

1045 W. Redondo Beach Blvd.,
Gardena

O block west of Vermont 
FA 1-0803 or DA 3-2139

138

BRAND NBW Innersprlng mattress 
8. box spring set, $29.90. Good used 
mattresses, $6.95.

HCALTH-O-PEDIC MATTRESS CO. 
1877 W. Carson, Torrance FA «-171?

Appliance* 142

WANTED
A reliable party to take over pay­ 
ments on KELVINATOR AUTO­ 
MATIC WASHER. Original price 
$289.95, balance $9H.60. Payments 
$f> 00 month. No cash required. Our 
of state credit O.K.

McMAHAN'S
Furniture Store 

1306 Sartorl _____FA 8-1252

G E. REFRIGERATOR, deluxe 
model. Like new, large cross top 
freezer, holds 82 pounds. My equity 
free. Balance I owe bank $198.64 
or take over my payments of $9.92 
per month. See at 1047 W. Gardena 
Blvd. (Same as 165th St ) VerrtlonJ. 
DA 9-2115.

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC WASHER, de­ 
luxe model. Moving. Nothing for 
my equity. Only owe bank $96.72 
or take over payments of $9.17 mo. 
See anytime at 1047 Gardena Blvd. 
(same as 165th St.) * Vermont. 

OA 9-9115

WANTED-
A reliable party to take over* pay­ 
ment* on near new refrigerator. 
Payments $17,00 per month. Frte 
equity

14SV1 Prairie Ave. Lawndale

FREE! Coll springs with any new 
or used mattress.

Gardena-TorraiKO Furn. 
180th ft. Western DA 4-1194

BENDIX, used washing machines.
Excellent condition. Square, bolt
down typt. 54006 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 5-1613

BLACKSTONE automatic washtr, 
good condition $50.

FR 2-7719

SIMPLEX IRONER. Perfect condi­ 
tion. Used only a few times. The 
first $50 takes It. DA 4-2990

Radio, Television

KENMORS AUTOMATIC WASHER 
Excellent condition. $75.

DA6-3547________

144144 Radio, Television

Pool Apartment
2 bedroom, wall to-well carpet, 
garage. 25207 Loyton near 101 and 
Crenshaw. DA A 3283

NEW 1- and 2-bedroom apartments 
with garage. Garbage disposal, TV 
antennas, showers, cedar closets 
25207 Toytan. Near 101 and Cren- 
*haw. DA 6-3213

HOOLYWOOD RIVIERA opposite St 
Lflwrpoce Church on Highway 10». , 
Now 1 bedroom apartment, deluxe 
$90, carpeted, beautiful view. 39) 
Paspo D« Gracla. FR 1-5457

1-BEDROOM APARTMENT. Fenced 
In patio and barbecue. Near beach 
$95 month Utilities paid. Available 
October nth. Occupants will show. 
848 Bard St., Hermosa. FR 6-6430 
or FR 9-2431. Mr. Smith.

NICE ONE BEDROOM apartment 
with garage, water paid. No pets 
1 or 2 small children O.K. $65 
Nice neighborhood. Call FA 1-9440. 
After 4:30 Call FA 8-2312.

ATTRACTIVE ~NEW UNlTsT 1 "bed­ 
room $74.80. 2 bedroom $»9 50. 
Convenient location. Sepulvede- 
Arllngton. PA 0-0727

$69.50-1 BEDROOM, deluxe, nearly 
new Disposal, Venetian blinds 
Might furnish. 2244 W Redondo

^ Beach Blvd. Call TE 3-4251

$89.50-DELUXE APARTMENT U^/. 
Ing room JO x 16, large closets and 
bedrooms, disposal, children. 17305 
Denker. DA 3-3671

WANTED: Nice young family for 
clean 2 bedroom apartment, fenced 
yard. $10 month. 1556 W. 205. 

DA 1-0039

$69 50-NEW l bedroom apartment 
Tile, wall heater, Venetian blinds, 
garbage disposal carport. 1165 W. 
166fh. DA 4 4567

$49. One Bedroom, nawlv decorated. 
2 children welcome. 20*13 S. Ver­ 
mont. Torrance. DA 4-2453.

LARGE 2 bdrm. apt. for rent, 170. 
1331 W. 25J Street. NI 14941 or 

FA 1-3411

1 BDRM. Utilities' pd. Stove, refrlg 
160. 1644 Pacific Of. Hwv , Harbor 
City. DA 6-4566 after 6pm.

$65,- LOWER DUPLEX, large garage, 
near everything. 1629 Redondo 
Beach Blvd. DA 4-3657

$70-1-BEDROOM duplex, 1 Child 
O.K. Use of enclosed yard avail­ 
able Oct. 15, phone FA I-M44.

$75 NBW 2-bedroom "Jpartment, ga­ 
rage. 1514 W. 205th St. near West­ 
ern Ave DA 4-5751

1 BEDROOM apartment $69.50. Child 
welcome. Near play area. 14)4-1418 
224th St. FR8-U06

CLEAN 1-bedroom apartment. $65 
mo Including utilities 25206 Penn 
syvanl»r__ DA6-J043

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODIRN, furnished single end I- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en. Dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall to wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub A, shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room 
Utilities nalrt TA 8-9759, if no 
answer DA 6-8880.

Pool Apartment
r ' : '-put $97 50. / 

location
i'l *n<\ C'° 

IIA i, 4<MR ,-nvi nA A 378.1

FURNISHED apt., Including «• 
ft, $63 monthly. Downtown loi.itron 
Adults only Roof for sunbath, laun­ 
dry 'privileges. 1771 F.I Prado

APARTMENTS and room*. «10 am- 
IIP. Children OK. 1343 W 7$4th M 
Harbor City. OA 697',v

$95 COMPLETtLY NEW 1 bedroom 
apartment. Get, wafer paid. Adults. 
No Pets, DA 4-yao _____

SPECIAL
PHILCO "VEEP" 

TRANSISTOR RADIO

LARGEST SELECTION
OF TRANSISTOR RADIOS

IN SOUTH BAY AREA
* RCA VICTOR

ZENITH *
* WESTINGHOUSE

PHILCO *
* GENERAL ELECTRIC

MOTOROLA *
* HOFFMAN

TRAVELER *
* ZEPHYR

OVER 250 TO 
CHOOSE FROM

GRIFFEY ELECTRIC
212 S. PACIFIC REDONDO

6-3444

Radio, Television 144

WANTED
A reliable party to take over pay­ 
ments on 21" SYLVANIA TV set 
Sold new $27495, balance, $149,18. 
Payments $900 month. No cash 
reoulr*d, out of state credit O.K.

McMAHANS
Furniture Store 

13i)« Sartorl PA 1-135*

Mu»lcal Inttrumentt 
(Sales and Service) 152

INGLEWOOD 
PIANO CO.

New Estey, Gulbransen
Beginning at $395

Used Stelnway, Knabe, ate.
216 N. MARKET

OR « 3699 
Moi,.-Thurs., 7; Frl., I; Sat., 1.
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